Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, September 04, 2015 - Saturday, September 05, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
63822

ARREDONDO, FABIAN
79205

BARRERA, JOSE RAMON

83398

BARRERA, LYDIA ANN
58605

BILBO, NICOLE LYNN

87619

CASTRO, JOE ANTHONY
75479

CORTEZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY
56453

COUCH, RORY B

59647

HERRIDGE, EDWARD DAMIEN
39551

JOHNSON, KENNETH T.
87999

LAWSON, KATHERINE MARIE
93938

LIGHT, KANITA

84900

MEJIA, DANIEL ZUNIGA

82446

NIXON, WESLEY LEON
93936

REY, ERICBERTO

Printed on 09/05/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
08/13/1984

WM 5'09"150
10/05/1987

WM 5'03"190

09/16/1988

WEF 5'02"213
10/16/1982

WF 5'08"190

07/28/1994

BM 5'03"120
12/12/1989

WM 6'01"155
08/29/1978

WM 5'10"210

04/26/1984

WM 6'00"175
08/01/1974

WM 6'00"165
09/05/1990

WF 5'07"300

07/13/1964
WEF 5'06"150

07/03/1982
WM 5'08"215

11/13/1987

WM 5'09"140
03/12/1996

WM 5'06"180

Confined

09/04/2015

9:57 PM
09/04/2015

3:08 PM

09/04/2015

4:40 AM
09/04/2015

10:42 AM

09/04/2015

9:59 PM
09/05/2015

4:49 AM
09/04/2015

4:49 PM

09/04/2015

1:17 AM
09/04/2015

10:56 AM
09/05/2015

12:41 AM

09/05/2015
4:33 AM

09/05/2015
4:38 AM

09/04/2015

11:48 PM
09/04/2015

1:47 PM

Arresting
Agency
DPS

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

Charges

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

POSS MARIJ <20Z
THEFT PROP >=$20K<$100K
FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT

THEFT PROP <$1500 2+ CONV ENH
CPF*NO PROOF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MTR*ROBBERY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

CPF X 2
THEFT (CHECKS - INSUFFICIENT)

POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

COMM*FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/INSIGNIA-0]
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI
CPF*SPEEDING

THEFT

GJI*UNAUTH ABSENCE COMMUNITY CORRECTI(

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
W-213-15/JP4
W-248-15/JP4

2015-1734-c2/MCLE
616769B/15-M02130
C-13-1023-SA/340th

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

03604832/15-M0213
03-01379/County Co

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

14-01750L2/TOM GF

13-0964J1 - 2/JP1
13-0965J1 - 2/JP1
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
15-0355J2/JP2
15-01991/County Co

F14-112J33/District Cl

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
Not Set
7000.00/Surety Bond

5000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
25000.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

500.00/Personal Recog

642.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

730.00/Surety Bond
520.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

5000.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Friday, September 04, 2015 - Saturday, September 05, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

92089 11/02/1993 09/04/2015 TGSO JIN*THEFT 14-02532L2/TOM GF 500.00/Cash Bond Yes

RODGERS, HUNTER ANN WF 5'06"160 1:52 PM

89752 01/17/1992 09/04/2015 TGSO FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INF 15-01985/County Co 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
SALAZAR, CHRISTOPHER RAY WM 5'06"132 5:17 PM

93937 03/11/1977 09/04/2015 SAPD ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
VILLEGAS, ANTONIO WM 5'07"205 6:54 PM

Total Main Jail: 21

Total Inmates: 21
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